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Kup Pančeva 2015
Pančevo 2015, 28 - 29/11/2015

Event 6 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
28/11/2015 - 15:55 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

A

1. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 58.38 589 A 28.32 30.06
2. POZNANOVIC, Luka 99 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 1:02.70 475 A 30.06 32.64
3. BABIC S, Dusan 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.59 455 A 31.10 32.49
4. VUKOTIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:04.15 444 A 31.56 32.59
5. SCHMELAS, Erwin 03 CSS Resita 1:07.21 386 A 33.17 34.04
6. POPESCU, Denis 03 CSS Resita 1:07.23 385 A 32.52 34.71
7. TODOSIJEVIC, Mateo 99 Sharks, SA 1:09.25 352 A 34.05 35.20
8. VULOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.25 338 A 34.18 36.07
9. KRSTIC, Lazar 02 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:12.23 311 R 35.15 37.08

10. BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:16.25 264 R 35.66 40.59
11. TRAJKOVIC, Luka 03 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:16.88 257 37.94 38.94
12. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.00 247 38.26 39.74
13. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.31 244 38.41 39.90
14. MUSA, Dino 00 Sharks, SA 1:19.19 236 38.15 41.04
15. STOJSIC, Ognjen 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:21.92 213 39.46 42.46
16. VULOVIC, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:23.99 197 40.48 43.51
17. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:28.63 168 43.07 45.56
18. MILEKIC, Relja 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:34.14 140 45.93 48.21
19. KOVACEVIC, Nikola 01 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:41.44 112 49.55 51.89
20. ILIC, Aleksa 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:50.01 88 51.49 58.52

DSQ NOVAKOVIC, Jovan 03 Oli 50.24

B

1. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 58.38 589 A 28.32 30.06
2. POZNANOVIC, Luka 99 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 1:02.70 475 A 30.06 32.64
3. BABIC S, Dusan 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.59 455 A 31.10 32.49
4. VUKOTIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:04.15 444 A 31.56 32.59
5. TODOSIJEVIC, Mateo 99 Sharks, SA 1:09.25 352 A 34.05 35.20
6. VULOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.25 338 A 34.18 36.07
7. MUSA, Dino 00 Sharks, SA 1:19.19 236 38.15 41.04

C

1. KRSTIC, Lazar 02 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:12.23 311 R 35.15 37.08
2. KOVACEVIC, Nikola 01 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:41.44 112 49.55 51.89

D

1. SCHMELAS, Erwin 03 CSS Resita 1:07.21 386 A 33.17 34.04
2. POPESCU, Denis 03 CSS Resita 1:07.23 385 A 32.52 34.71
3. BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:16.25 264 R 35.66 40.59
4. TRAJKOVIC, Luka 03 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:16.88 257 37.94 38.94
5. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.00 247 38.26 39.74
6. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:18.31 244 38.41 39.90
7. STOJSIC, Ognjen 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:21.92 213 39.46 42.46
8. VULOVIC, Nemanja 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:23.99 197 40.48 43.51
9. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 1:28.63 168 43.07 45.56

10. MILEKIC, Relja 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:34.14 140 45.93 48.21
11. ILIC, Aleksa 04 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 1:50.01 88 51.49 58.52

DSQ NOVAKOVIC, Jovan 03 Oli 50.24


